20 CUSTER

170893:

115
115
115
115
115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1007 THOMAS-FAY-
CUSTER UNIFIED
DIST
FRIESEN, ROBERT

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
213
251
116
114

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
Unused Leave for
Certified Staff

$142,918.00

$120,000.00
$7,891.00
$8,216.00
$1,411.00
$5,400.00



